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Under 12 - 6 Teams

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:15 U12 - Polar Bears U12 - Sharks Gail Salter

Oscar Kelly

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:45 U12 - Dolphins U12 - Calrossy Stingrays Phoebe Shepherd

Ave O'Donnell

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 28 Nov 2024 19:15 U12 - Turtles U12 - Starfish Phoebe Shepherd

Ave O'Donnell

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 05 Dec 2024 18:15 U12 - Sharks U12 - Dolphins Libby Magann

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 05 Dec 2024 18:45 U12 - Starfish U12 - Polar Bears Libby Magann

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 05 Dec 2024 19:15 U12 - Calrossy Stingrays U12 - Turtles Libby Magann

Phoebe Shepherd
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:15 U12 - Polar Bears U12 - Turtles Libby Magann

Ethan Jackson

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:45 U12 - Dolphins U12 - Starfish Libby Magann

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 12 Dec 2024 19:15 U12 - Sharks U12 - Calrossy Stingrays Libby Magann

Hudson Rae

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 06 Feb 2025 18:15 U12 - Starfish U12 - Calrossy Stingrays

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 06 Feb 2025 18:45 U12 - Sharks U12 - Turtles

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:15 U12 - Dolphins U12 - Polar Bears

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Under 12s Deep
End Thu 13 Feb 2025 18:15 U12 - Polar Bears U12 - Sharks

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 13 Feb 2025 18:45 U12 - Dolphins U12 - Calrossy Stingrays

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 13 Feb 2025 19:15 U12 - Turtles U12 - Starfish

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 20 Feb 2025 18:15 U12 - Sharks U12 - Dolphins

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 20 Feb 2025 18:45 U12 - Starfish U12 - Polar Bears

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:15 U12 - Calrossy Stingrays U12 - Turtles

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 27 Feb 2025 18:15 U12 - Polar Bears U12 - Turtles

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 27 Feb 2025 18:45 U12 - Dolphins U12 - Starfish

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:15 U12 - Sharks U12 - Calrossy Stingrays
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 06 Mar 2025 18:15 U12 - Turtles U12 - Dolphins

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 06 Mar 2025 18:45 U12 - Calrossy Stingrays U12 - Polar Bears

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:15 U12 - Starfish U12 - Sharks

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 13 Mar 2025 18:15 U12 - Starfish U12 - Calrossy Stingrays

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 13 Mar 2025 18:45 U12 - Sharks U12 - Turtles

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:15 U12 - Dolphins U12 - Polar Bears

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Under 12s Deep
End Thu 20 Mar 2025 18:15 U12 - Polar Bears U12 - Sharks

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 20 Mar 2025 18:45 U12 - Dolphins U12 - Calrossy Stingrays

Under 12s Deep
End Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:15 U12 - Turtles U12 - Starfish
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